
Treat me well 
Simple adjustments make a big difference 

A campaign to change how the NHS treats people with a 
learning disability 
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Our new research: 
What we found out 

We asked people with a 
learning disability, 
healthcare staff – doctors 
and nurses, universities and 
hospitals what they think. 
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Your stories 

People told us their 
stories about going 
to hospital. 
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Treat me well: 
Our new campaign 

This part of the report 
will tell you about the 
changes we want to 
make happen. 
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Find out more and join our campaign 
There are lots of ways to do this: 

On our website www.mencap.org.uk/treatmewell

           On our Twitter page @mencap_charity 
           Our hashtag is #TreatMeWell

           On our Facebook page facebook.com/Mencap 

You can contact us: 

By phone 
020 7696 5462 

By email 
campaigns@mencap.org.uk 

By post 
Royal Mencap Society 
123 Golden Lane 
London EC1Y 0RT 

Registered charity number 222377 (England and Wales) SC041079 (Scotland)   2017.005.02 

https://2017.005.02
https://facebook.com/Mencap
www.mencap.org.uk/treatmewell

